6/3/2018

Comune di Spoleto

ELEZIONI CAMERA

ELEZIONI CAMERA

Domenica
Sezione Ore 12 |Ore 19 Ore 23. Ore 23. Ore 23
Maschi Femmine Totale

1 106 352 205 193 398
2 176 558 335 362 697
3 199 596 344 348 692
4 119 342 194 213 407
5 141 427 212 284 496
6 137 557 330 345 675
7 155 506 351 343 694
8 116 393 229 219 448
9 157 444 266 295 561
10 115 392 225 249 474
11 143 345 187 189 376
12 136 365 205 227 432
13 27 127 77 76 153
14 154 520 310 336 646
15 132 404 289 206 495
16 147 431 254 239 493
17 138 409 255 248 503
18 135 472 291 279 570
19 259 461 261 255 516
20 157 505 324 326 650
21 109 379 240 239 479
22 169 489 353 328 681
23 140 400 268 235 503
24 146 400 248 243 491
25 126 440 275 290 565
26 170 500 369 328 697
27 157 559 377 347 724
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28 170 440 285 265 550
29 101 364 225 202 427
30 157 420 252 261 513
31 147 502 341 331 672
32 125 385 249 220 469
33 116 438 266 271 537
34 92 344 201 192 393
35 165 526 346 356 702
36 201 614 383 403 786
37 74 301 175 193 368
38 101 315 190 183 373
39 103 295 179 172 351
40 138 529 323 295 618
41 30 91 64 45 109
42 130 330 205 191 396
Totali 5.716 17.667 10.958 10.822 21.780
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